
Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter

• Scoop tip curved introducer and balloon design for 	

   stable catheter placement — without clamping

• Depth marks to visualize catheter location

• Dual lumen, non-radiopaque catheter

• Needle introducer option

Introducing Reddick®

Cholangiogram Catheter

Balloon
Increases slip resistance and firmly anchors catheter within cystic 
duct, visually confirming location of catheter tip and anatomy.
After cholangiogram, balloon can also be advanced into common 
duct for transcystic removal of duct stones.

Large ID at Distal Tip
Decreases pressure and 
improves flow during dye 
injection

Radiopaque Marker
Allows for identification of balloon under 
fluoro and x-ray, avoiding confusion with 
a gallstone

Scoop Tip Design
Allows for easy insertion of catheter into the cystic 
duct. Curved introducer allows for easier alignment of 
catheter within duct and passage through valves.
�Used with 5 mm trocar
�Radio-translucent
�Silicone cap prevents gas leakage

Simplifies dye-enhanced imaging for more complete stone 

detection and anatomy identification for gallbladder removal
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Reddick® Scoop Tip Cholangiogram Catheter

Visit symmetrysurgical.com or contact your local Sales Representative for more information.

CODE

e2401-50

e2401-51

e2401-52

e2401-53

DESCRIPTION

Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter          		

Reddick® Cholangiogram Stiffer Catheter	  	

Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter with Needle Introducer (Needle Introducer: 13 gauge by 8 inches)	  	

Reddick® Cholangiogram Stiffer Catheter with Needle Introducer (Needle Introducer: 13 gauge by 8 inches)

DIAMETER

4F

4F

4F

4F

Reddick® Scoop Tip Cholangiogram Catheter

LENGTH

50 cm

50 cm

50 cm

50 cm

CODE

e2400-50

e2400-51

e2400-52

e2400-53

DESCRIPTION

Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter          		

Reddick® Cholangiogram Stiffer Catheter	  	

Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter with Needle Introducer (Needle Introducer: 13 gauge by 8 inches)	  	

Reddick® Cholangiogram Stiffer Catheter with Needle Introducer (Needle Introducer: 13 gauge by 8 inches)

DIAMETER

4F

4F

4F

4F

Reddick® Cholangiogram Catheter

LENGTH

50 cm

50 cm

50 cm

50 cm

CODE

e2504-01

DESCRIPTION

Reddick-Saye Screw Retractor Kit     		

1 Reddick®-Saye Screw Retractor Kit and 1 13G Aspiration Needle

DIAMETER

5 mm

Laparoscopic Instruments (4 per box)

LENGTH

30 cm

Complementary Laparoscopic Instrument

Reddick-Saye Screw Retractor Kit

Ideal when grasping instruments fail. Screws into distended 
gall bladder or cystic ovary wall for positive fixation and 
excellent retraction.

Introducer Options:

Scoop Tip Introducer and Needle Introducer


